
         

 
                           

GOVT. OF ASSAM 
ASSAM SKILL DEVELOPMENT MISSION 
5TH FLOOR, KATABARI, DPS ROAD, NH-37 

GARCHUK :: GUWAHATI-781035 
 
No ASDM-94/2017/255                                        NOTICE  

31/08/2019 
 
 With reference to the advertisement No: ASDM 94/2017/243 dated 16th July 2019, the names of 
shortlisted candidates for the Post: Placement Coordinator (Nos of Posts - 01) on contractual basis for 
North East Skill Centre under Assam Skill Development Mission, is given below: 
 

Sl. No. Name Phone Email 
1 Akangkshita Goswami 9101467789 akangkshitag@gmail.com 

2 Bhaskar Thakuria 9954724212 thakuria.bhaskar28@gmail.com 

3 Bornali Saikia 9864490084 bornali.saikia@gmail.com 

4 Piyuli Ghosh 9864516919 piyuli.ghoshghy@gmail.com 

5 Plabita Baruah 9854672018 plabs19@gmail.com 

6 Puja Kalita 8133045914 pujakalita192@gmail.com 

7 Puspanjali Deka 8134965348 anjalideka04.ad@gmail.com 

8 Rakesh Borah 8011769667 rakeshborah26@gmail.com 

9 Wasim Akram Laskar 7002760739 wasimakramlaskar@gmail.com 

10 Yashmin Ara Begum 7002575634 yashminarab13@gmail.com 

11 Ranjita Singh 8011285656 ranjitam@gmail.com 

12 MD IMDADUL ISLAM 9864057062 msimdad.islam29@gmail.com 

13 Murseda Parbin Laskar                     8448027845 sweetyflyhigh@gmail.com  

14 SUNAYANA MODI 8876884555 sunayanamodilaw@gmail.com 
 
The shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear for an interview with all necessary testimonials 
(Original and self-attested Xerox copies) at 9:30AM on 04/09/2019 at Assam Skill Development Mission, 
North East Skill Centre, 1st Floor, Katabari, Garchuk, Guwahati - 780135 

 
 
 
 

                                                                                                               Sd/- 
                   Mission Director 

                Assam Skill Development Mission 
                Katabri, Garchuk, Guwahati-781035 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



         

 
                           

GOVT. OF ASSAM 
ASSAM SKILL DEVELOPMENT MISSION 
5TH FLOOR, KATABARI, DPS ROAD, NH-37 

GARCHUK :: GUWAHATI-781035 
 
No ASDM-94/2017/256                               NOTICE  

31/08/2019 
 
 With reference to the advertisement No: ASDM 94/2017/243 dated 16th July 2019, the names of 
shortlisted candidates for the Post: Receptionist (Nos of Posts - 01) on contractual basis for North East 
Skill Centre under Assam Skill Development Mission, is given below: 
 

Sl. No. Name Phone Email 
1 Prosenjit Dutta 9864364364 connect2prosenjit@gmail.com  

2 
Mausami Dutta 
Choudhury 

943566268/ 
9864562648 mausami.18@gmail.com 

3 Sabita Deka 9706720377 sabita.deka01@gmail.com  

4 Himduti Kashyap 7896576317 himdyuti@gmail.com  

5 Pranamika Kalita 9706741490 pranamikakalita2018@gmail.com  

6 Nobin Gogoi 8724020129 gogoinobin20@gmail.com 

7 Barsha Hazarika 8638521724 hazarika.barsha@gmail.com 

8 Kalyani Hazarika 8011576566 kalyaniphulani@gmail.com 

9 Mursheed Kamil Rashid 8876604674 murshid.14@gmail.com 

10 Priyanka Sarma 8876342366 priyankasarma000@gmail.com 

11 Chayanika Bora 7002494392 chayanikabora50@gmail.com  

12 Mani Kumar Singha 8724099751 michaelmitei577@gmail.com 

13 Amzad Hussain Laskar 8486741281 laskarspi@gmail.com 

14 Barasha Dutta 7002135804 barashadutta1996@gmail.com 

15 Barsha Moni Das 8403080680 barsha.glt@gmail.com 

16 Debajit Das 8136055155 debbabu85@gmail.com 

17 Dixita Borah 8486724281 dixitaborah@gmail.com 

18 Himangsu Ranjan Mudoi 7577854522 hrmudoi2@gmail.com 

19 Manashi Gogoi 9678464187 gogoi.manashi@gmail.com 

20 
Monsur Ahmed 
Choudhury 9706962870 monsur.choudhury@gmail.com  

21 Nirmali Devi 9706128779 rajibbhatt2018@gmail.com  

22 Rimpa Moni Mahanta 8822615390 mahantarimpi1@gmail.com  

23 Sanjay Sarma 8876009467 sanjaysarma492@gmail.com 

24 Sunam Lahon 8486108925 lahonsunam@gmail.com 

25 Ambalika brahma 8486943013 brahmaamba02@gmail.com  

26 Biju Kalita Borah 8402822597 kalitabiju 12@gmail.com 
27 Darshana sarma 9435301300 sarmadarshana14@gmail.com  

 
 

 



Sl. No. Name Phone Email 
28 Kashmiri Das 9864452653 kashmiri.das12@gmail.com 
29 Luna Suryakant 9717435653 luna_1983in@yahoo.co.in 

30 Pallabi Das 7086767781 daspoli.123@gmail.com 

31 Sunayana Gogoi 8724934482 sunayana.b86@gmail.com 

32 Sunita Mali 7002909540 sunitamali312@gmail.com  

33 Pronami Devi 
8876593457/ 
09402440884                 pronami007@gmail.com  

34 Akshayjit Podder 9957608115 chem.akshayjit.aus@gmail.com 

35 Banashmita Saikia 9706571951 banas.saikia@gmail.com  

36 Barnali Das 9864087925 barna22d@gmail.com  

37 Bhaswati Sharma 9706417475 bhaswati.sharma@gmail.com  

38 Bobita Sarmah 9577771681 bobitasarmah@gmail.com 

39 Susmita Saikia  6000706400 susmitasaikia67@gmail.com  

40 Tanmoy Mahanta 7086507792 tanmoyz@gmail.com  

41 Trishna Kalita  8474047805 trishnakalita10@yahoo.in  

42 Bhanita Kalita 
7035733220/ 
9678321312 bhanita93kalita@gmail.com 

43 Manab Kumar Rabha 9401736169 manabrabha05@gmail.com  

44 Pranab Jyoti Deka 8723924197 pdeka7174@gmail.com 

 
 
The shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear for an interview with all necessary testimonials 
(Original and self-attested Xerox copies) at 9:30AM on 04/09/2019 at Assam Skill Development Mission, 
North East Skill Centre, 1st Floor, Katabari, Garchuk, Guwahati - 780135 
 

 
 
 
 
 

                               Sd/- 
                   Mission Director 

                Assam Skill Development Mission 
                Katabri, Garchuk, Guwahati-781035 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
         

 
                           

GOVT. OF ASSAM 
ASSAM SKILL DEVELOPMENT MISSION 
5TH FLOOR, KATABARI, DPS ROAD, NH-37 

GARCHUK :: GUWAHATI-781035 
 
No ASDM-94/2017/257                               NOTICE  

31/08/2019 
 
 With reference to the advertisement No: ASDM 94/2017/243 dated 16th July 2019, the names of 
shortlisted candidates for the Post: Lab Assistant (Nos of Posts - 04) on contractual basis for North East 
Skill Centre under Assam Skill Development Mission, is given below: 
 

Sl. 
No. Name Phone Email Post Applied For 

1 Abhinandan Barsaikia 6001689986 y2jabhi@gmail.com Lab Assistant Retail 

2 Babita Pator 
9706544051/ 
6002444615 patorbabita@gmail.com Lab Assistant Retail 

3 Hemen Saud 
7662856833/ 
9101828354 saudhemen1993@gmail.com Lab Assistant Retail 

4 
Uttam Kumar Sarmah 
Pathak 6900822045 uttambokakhat@gmail.com Lab Assistant Retail 

5 Ajay Kumar Gupta 9864780166 ajay4u2010@gmail.com Lab Assistant Retail 

6 Bidyut Saikia 8638963763 bidyutsaikia2019@gmail.com Lab Assistant Retail 

7 Nabha Kalita 7002596958 nabhakalita123@gmail.com Lab Assistant Retail 

8 
Naharul Islam 
Choudhury 9401351793 naharulislamchoudhury@gmail.com Lab Assistant Retail 

9 Nirmal Paul 
8638137839/ 
8399913017 nirmalpaul1412@gmail.com Lab Assistant Retail 

10 Asraful Amin Hasan 9706932272 ashraf.hasan11@gmail.com                               Lab Assistant Retail 

11 Jonali Baishya 
78964-
34635 jonalibaishya2019@gmail.com Lab Assistant Retail 

12 BINOD SHARMA 7005994143 N/A Lab Assistant Retail 

13 Nirmal Paul 8638137879 nirmalpaul11412@gmail.com Lab Assistant Retail 

14 Rupam Das 8486256394 rdas5519@gmail.com Lab Assistant Retail 
Sl. 

No. Name Phone Email Post Applied For 

1 Abdul Majid Sheikh 
8876099549/ 
7002453968 majidabdul932@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

2 
Ajay Kumar 
Basumatary 

9739137501/ 
9113609485 

ajaybasumatary@yahoo.com/ 
 ajaybasumatary1457@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

3 Chayanika Saikia 7896552405 chayasaikia120@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

4 Gitartha Das 
7896139166/ 
9706044851 gitarthadas2017@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

            

 



Contd. 
 
 

Sl. No. Name Phone Email Post Applied For 

5 Mani Kumar Singha 8724099751 michaelmitei577@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

6 Mriganka Rajkhowa 9101314214 meigankrk2@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

7 Sourav Dev Choudhury 9854090497 sendyourmailtosdc@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

8 Saurav Ganguly 8399974557 sauravganguly747@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

9 Biswajit Dutta 7002998948 bdutta580@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

10 Deep Jyoti Das 9577365794 deepdasghy23@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

11 Partha Pratim Medhi 6900375545 Partha.medhi238@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

12 Alakesh Roy 9859437903 vloggerindian26@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

13 Jitumoni Das 8749930229 jitumonidas86@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

14 Aminur Hussain Saikia 7577848332 aminursaikia673@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

15 Anup Jyoti Gayan 9706186747 anupjyoti24@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

16 Arup Deka 7002066025 arupkumardeka9797@gmail.com  Lab Assistant F&B  

17 Jirsong Ronghang 6003076610 jirsongronghang90@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

18 Tongpai Molsoi 6900628272 Tongpaimolsoi9139@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

19 Preety Tokbipi 9401174412 preetytokbipi@gmail.com Lab Assistant F&B  

Sl. No. Name Phone Email Post Applied For 
1 Bishal Chetry 7896490859 bishugcgkitm@gmail.com  

Lab Assistant - HK 

2 Boikuntha Gohain 9365903764 bgohain9854@gmail.com  

Lab Assistant - HK 

3 Diganta Gogoi 7337845168 Digantagogoi650@gmail.com 

Lab Assistant - HK 

4 Dipjyoti Dutta 970655205  dipjyotidutta9@gmail.com Lab Assistant - HK 

5 Kasturi Deb 97060 
48415 kasturideb85@gmail.com 

Lab Assistant - HK 

6 Kishor Kumar das 9954697602 kishorkumardas91@gmail.com 

Lab Assistant - HK 

7 Pranjal Bayan 9365616634 pranjalhos16@gmail.com 

Lab Assistant - HK 

8 Sanjib Das  
9577427382 N/A Lab Assistant - HK 

9 Shahidul Islam 7662942662 shahidulislamchy10@gmail.com    

Lab Assistant - HK 

10 Satyam Kotoky 8011807368 satyam_jorhat@yahoo.com  Lab Assistant - HK 
11 Jyotishmita Majumdar 7086984944 jyotishmitamajumder@gmail.com Lab Assistant - HK 

12 Sabyasachi 
Bhattacharjee 8638006681 sabyo1408@gmail.com Lab Assistant - HK 

13 Lakhindra Kurmi 9678896004 kurmilakhindra@gmail.com Lab Assistant - HK 
14 Rahul KR. 8210620969 rahulkr.dominos@gmail.com Lab Assistant - HK 

15 Monsur Ahmed 
Choudhury 9706962870 monsurchoudhury@gmail.com Lab Assistant - HK 

16 Lambodar Borah 9859966596 adb8522@gmail.com Lab Assistant - HK 
17 Priyam Pratim Koushik 9957610423 koushik.fly@gmail.com Lab Assistant - HK 

 
                    Contd. 



 
 
 

Sl. No. Name Phone Email Post Applied For 
1 Jutika Das 8638540665 baishyaamarendra@gmail.com 

Lab Assistant - B&W 
2 Nabanita Ghosh 6383620139 nabanita6877@gmail.com Lab Assistant - B&W 
3 Anisha Das 8486326995 agb852@gmail.com Lab Assistant - B&W 
4 Anamika Bhowmik 9706106612 bhowmikanamika125@gmail.com Lab Assistant - B&W 
5 Jerina Begum 9954273679 N/A Lab Assistant - B&W 
6 Juri Kalita 9365551656 jurismitakalita79@gmail.com Lab Assistant - B&W 
7 Rinku Moni Das 8403947027 dasdimpi633@gmail.com  Lab Assistant - B&W 
8 Junu Kalita 9126545636 junukalitajunu@gmail.com Lab Assistant - B&W 
9 Nabanita Das 9706564585 imcool_nita@rediffmail.com Lab Assistant - B&W 

 
The shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear for an interview with all necessary testimonials 
(Original and self-attested Xerox copies) at 9:30AM on 05/09/2019 at Assam Skill Development Mission, 
North East Skill Centre, 1st Floor, Katabari, Garchuk, Guwahati - 780135 

 
 
 
 
 

    Sd/- 
                   Mission Director 

                Assam Skill Development Mission 
                Katabri, Garchuk, Guwahati-781035 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
         

 
                           

GOVT. OF ASSAM 
ASSAM SKILL DEVELOPMENT MISSION 
5TH FLOOR, KATABARI, DPS ROAD, NH-37 

GARCHUK :: GUWAHATI-781035 
 
No ASDM-94/2017/258                                NOTICE  

31/08/2019 
 
 With reference to the advertisement No: ASDM 94/2017/243 dated 16th July 2019, the names of 
shortlisted candidates for the Post: Counsellor (Nos of Posts - 01) on contractual basis for North East Skill 
Centre under Assam Skill Development Mission, is given below: 
 

Sl. No. Name Phone Email 
1 Akangsha Borgohain 9508658026 aku427@gmail.com  

2 Antarlina Chowdhury 9085682399 leena.edu@gmail.com  

3 Bijoy Sankar Kalita 9706442524 kalita.bijoy86@gmail.com  

4 Puspanjali Deka 8134965348 anjalideka04.ad@gmail.com  

5 Bikash Nath 8638917438 bikashgitu@gmail.com  

6 Bornali Dutta  7002055182 bornalidutta123@gmail.com  

7 Chandamita Das 9127573601 chandamitadas933@gmail.com  

8 Darshana Sarma 9435301300 sarmadarshana14@gmail.com  

9 Garima Gogoi 9678958108 garimagogoi12345@gmail.com  

10 Jaya Kalita  8721898625 jiyakalita92@gamil.com  

11 Kasmita Sarma 7002467372 sarmakasmita@gmail.com  

12 Moonmi Mala Rahman 8638867561 moonmi.rahman7@gmail.com  

13 Moushumi Deka 7002335168 moushumi17.deka@gmail.com  

14 Niki Das  9706860479 nikidjorhat@gmail.com  

15 Nikumoni Dutta 8638211981 dutta.nikumoni@rediffmail.com  

16 Nilufar jasmine 9101550904 nilusinatra@gmail.com  

17 Pari Borkakati 9706521069 Pariborkakati@gmail.com  

18 Pomi Kalita 6909173630 kalitapomi123@gmail.com  

19 Puja Kalita 8133045914 pujakalita192@gmail.com  

20 Rehnuma Choudhury 8751943630 choudhury.rehnuma786@gmail.com  

21 Reshmi Chanda 8486605054 braveranjita94@yahoo.com  

22 Rijumoni Baishya 9508181191 rijubaishya20@gmail.com  

23 Rimi Deka 8638385106 rimighy@gmail.com  

24 Rinkumani Pathak 8638233646 rinkupathak125@gmail.com  

25 Rituparna Dutta 8876489315 duttrituparna09@gmail.com  

26 Sahnaz Ara Begum 8723981403 sahnazarabegum@gmail.com  

27 Runa Das 9435856550 dasruna1@gamil.com  

28 Ruptrishna Dutta 9678973763 rdtrishna@gmail.com  

29 Saddam HussainMeah 7002129092 huhssainaus05@gmail.com  

30 Shahin K. Ahmed 7002435271 shahinkaushar58@gmail.com  

 



31 Silgrak S Sangma 7896835632 silgraksangma@gmail.com  

32 Sowansiri Das 9957996236 sowansiridas@gmail.com  

33 Sujata Saikia 6002368481 sujatasaikianov@gmail.com  

34 Sumi Deka 6000217627 sumideka2016@gmail.com  

35 Swapnali Dutta 
7002285517 

duttaswapna92@gmail.com  

36 Tajbina Yasin 9365221515 vasintajbina@gmail.com  

37 Tiny Noona R Marak 9859890961 tinynoonamarak@gmail.com  

38 Angana Hazarika  6001203430 angana.hazarika93@gmail.com  

39 Geetam Goswami 9864234414 geetam.goswami@gmail.com  

40 Gitesh Chandra Aryya 9085966831 aryyagitesh@gmail.com  

41 Kavita Borah 7002561323 kabitaborah87@gmail.com  

42 Kripali Kalita 7896788366 kripalikalita05@gmail.com  

43 Mridusmita Goswami  8638789321 mridusmitagoswamiofficial@gmail.com  

44 Pallabi Das 7896293001 plbi.ds5194@gmail.com  

45 Priyanka dey Roy 9954950244 deypriyankaa27@gmail.com  

46 Shradha Devi 8471848166 shradha215@gmail.com  

47 Pinky R Marak 8638822080 marakpinky3@gmail.com  

48 Chinumoni Dutta  7002702277 duttachinu11@gmail.com  

49 Diksha Saharia 9101559082 dikshasahariaaimt1995@gmail.com  

50 Minee Bhuyan 8876710423 bhuyanminee@gmail.com  

51 Shilpa Chakraborty 9706575188 chakrabortyshilpa06@gmail.com  

52 Sunita Chetri 7577984954 sunitachetri78@gmail.com  

53 Adil Akhtar 7002181450 adil.akhtar19@gmail.com  

54 Ankita Ghosh 7002599028 anki.d789@gmail.com  

55 Ankita Talukdar 9435339432 ankitatalukdar471@gmail.com  

56 Ankur Boruah 7002494087 ankur.baruah7348@gmail.com  

57 Babita Das  8638364198 bdas2591@gmail.com  

58 L. Biju Singha  7002761859 maxxseven21@gmail.com  

59 Gayatri Mahanta 8402066197 gtr.mahanta@gmail.com  

60 Pankaj Bor Deori 8638597083 pankajbordeori@gmail.com  

61 Sanjukta Chelleng 9101281478 sanjuktachelleng2@gmail.com  

62 Pumpy Borah  7577036932 pumpyborah@gmail.com  

63 Mrinal Medhi  8638285824 mrinalmdh13@gmail.com  

64 Abhijit Bhagawati 8723889353 avijitbhagawati@gmail.com  

65 Abhinab Saikia 9999723635 abhinab11@rediffmail.com  

66 Akan Rajbongshi  8638103382 akanraj1111@gmail.com  

67 Bornali Saikia  9864490084 bornali.saika@gmail.com  

68 Biswajit Barmah 9678174763 biswajitbarmah@gmail.com  

69 Barnali Konwar 8638733021 barnali.konwar@gmail.com  

70 Ashim Ranjan Kakoty 9365435859 kakoty.ashim@gmail.com  

71 Ankita Saikia 9957856363 ankita.ocin@gmail.com,  

72 Debapriya Das 8011680347 debopriyodas2010@gmail.com  

73 Dimpimoni  Das  9864867967 dimpidas7598@gmail.com  

74 Geeti Moni Baruati 9854054566 geeti_baruati12@gmail.com  

75 Indraneel Shekhar Nath 7002596292 indraneelnath78@gmail.com                       

76 Jyotishnata Bhuyan 7002955985 Jyotishnatabhuyan100@gmail.com  



 
           Contd. 
 
 
 

Sl. No. Name Phone Email 
77 Krishnakshi Goswami 9864607090 krishnakshi.goswami9@gmail.com  

78 Mamuni Haloi 
87239-
76178  haloi.mamuni@gmail.com  

79 Mitali Barman 9613938279 mitalibarman79@gmail.com  

80 Rikku Dutta 9706089340 N/A 

81 Sushmita Sarma 9864899508 sushmita.sarma2018@gmail.com  

82 Nikunja Kumar Baruah 9859234590 nikunjakb@gmail.com  

83 Priyambada Bharati 8638149656 pri03081992@gmail.com  

84 Pronami Devi 8876593457 pronami007@gmail.com  

85 Purabi Kalita 9508179474 ppp.kalita@gmail.com  

86 Samim Sultana Islam 8638824289 samimlucky55@gmail.com  

87 Siddhartha Sankar Sarma 9864165422 siddharthasankarsarma@gmail.com  

88 Saswoti Borah 7002720562 swaswoti.borah@gmail.co 

89 Trishna Borkotoky 8486340296 trishibk@gmail.com  

90 Prerna Sharma 9588261725 prernasharma35632@gmail.com 
 
 
The shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear for an interview with all necessary testimonials 
(Original and self-attested Xerox copies) at 9:30AM on 06/09/2019 at Assam Skill Development Mission, 
North East Skill Centre, 1st Floor, Katabari, Garchuk, Guwahati - 780135 

 
 
 
 
 

                                  Sd/- 
                   Mission Director 

                Assam Skill Development Mission 
                Katabri, Garchuk, Guwahati-781035 

 
 

 


